



FOOD ALLERGENS & INTOLERANCES LIST

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

**ALL of our dishes may contain or
come into contact with the following allergens :
MILK, EGGS, WHEAT , TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SULPHITIES.**

Unfortunately we are not able to guarantee allergens cross contamination therefore If you have a severe, life-threatening allergy, please refrain from ordering.

DISHES	GLUTEN	MILK	NUTS	PEANUTS	EGG	SULPHURE DIOXIDE	MUSHROOM	FISH	NOT OK FOR PREGNANT WOMAN
amalfy coast	✓ wheat	✓				✓			
bread&carbonara	✓ wheat	✓			✓				✓
hot salami	✓ wheat	✓							✓
hot sausage	✓ wheat	✓							
screaming pig	✓ wheat	✓							✓
truffle ham	✓ wheat	✓					✓		
twisted caprese	✓ wheat	✓							
the great beauty	✓ wheat	✓				✓			

✓ = containing the allergen.

ALL of our dishes may contain or come into contact with the following allergens: DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SULPHITES. If you have a severe allergy, please refrain from ordering.

DISHES	GLUTEN	MILK	NUTS	PEANUTS	EGG	SULPHURE DIOXIDE	MUSHROOM	FISH	NOT OK FOR PREGNANT WOMAN
mortazza	✓ wheat		✓ pistachio						
nutty ham	✓ wheat	✓	✓ pistachio						
nutty&creamy	✓ wheat	✓	✓ pistachio						
vegan amalfy	✓ wheat		✓ almond			✓			
purple emoji	✓ wheat								
speack&brie	✓ wheat	✓							✓
twisted caprese	✓ wheat	✓							
porky pig	✓ wheat	✓					✓		

✓ = containing the allergen.

ALL of our dishes may contain or come into contact with the following allergens: DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SULPHITES. If you have a severe allergy, please refrain from ordering.

DISHES	GLUTEN	MILK	NUTS	PEANUTS	EGG	SULPHURE DIOXIDE	MUSHROOM	FISH	NOT OK FOR PREGNANT WOMAN
the pope	✓ wheat				✓	✓			
focaccia nutella	✓ wheat	✓	✓ almond walnuts hazelnuts						
nutella & crumble	✓ wheat		✓ almond walnuts hazelnuts						
peanut butter & jelly	✓ wheat		✓ almond walnuts hazelnuts	✓					
pistachio pastry	✓ wheat		✓ pistacio walnuts						
don't forget the salad									
burrata & friends		✓							

✓ = containing the allergen.

ALL of our dishes may contain or come into contact with the following allergens: DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SULPHITIES. If you have a severe allergy, please refrain from ordering.

DISHES	GLUTEN	MILK	NUTS	PEANUTS	EGG	SULPHURE DIOXIDE	MUSHROOM	FISH	NOT OK FOR PREGNANT WOMAN
fries									
posh fries		✓					✓		
pistachio dips									
mayo					✓	✓			
truffle mayo					✓	✓	✓		
ketchup						✓			
spicy nduja dip									✓

✓ = containing the allergen.

ALL of our dishes may contain or come into contact with the following allergens: DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SULPHITES. If you have a severe allergy, please refrain from ordering.

DISHES	GLUTEN	MILK	NUTS	PEANUTS	EGG	SULPHURE DIOXIDE	MUSHROOM	FISH	NOT OK FOR PREGNANT WOMAN
something fishy	✓				✓	✓		✓	
add burrata		✓							
add buffalo mozzarell		✓							
add truffle honey							✓		
add pancetta									✓

✓ = containing the allergen.

ALL of our dishes may contain or come into contact with the following allergens: DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, FISH, SULPHITIES. If you have a severe allergy, please refrain from ordering.